0066
Gasket

Assembly Exploded Diagram

0073 sket
0040 Differential 1195 12*52*02
Differential  ghaft Differential
case 0066 planet gear
81 Gasket
Then cup 12*5.2*0.2

1153 094
Differential %eanng

< large teeth 7*11*3

T~

0081
Then cup

0116
Flat Head

Screw

0116
Flat Head

Flat Head
Screw \

Screw
0094 / 0116 11o6 *
Bearing Flat Head Asteroid M2*8
7*11*3 Screw M2 * 8 differential gear
1192
Rear axle differential
assembly i
0066
Gasket
1156 12*52*0.2 %87 le shaft
_ 0094 ear axle sha
0066 A.ster0|d. Bearing
Gasket differential 7511%3
12*52*%0.2 1155 gear QS el
0094 Differential shaft
?e*a1r;n93 planet gear
0116 i @%

0040
Differential case
1155

540 Motor

Motor gear

0116 Differential
1153 Flat Head planet gear
0087 . . Screw
Rear axle shaft Differential o0 g @
large teeth
0100
Dish headband @
0117 mediated
0098 Flat Head Screw
Jimi screws fg(iv; 0032 0120 M2 \ 8 0033
M3 *3 Servo 25g servos 0074
0121 0065 seat Ball screws
Motor seat *
0033 48*11.5

0100

Dish headband

mediated Screw 0033
M2 * 8 Steering damper M2.3*8
buffer B spring

Steering arm

0129
0089 Headband disc
Steering referrals Screw

8




0016

0016
0016 Shock Front '
0016 . Shock sealing suspension
Front suspension adjustment sheet cylinde
0016 g
0016
0016 Shock Shock
Shock p_osmonmg 0016 Theravada
ins
abs_orber p Shock caps
Shock SPring seat 0016
ball seat Shock

Fror?t sealing cap
0016 suspension

Shock
0016 Pistons P9 @
Front
suspension axle
0016 %?116k
ock caps
0016 Shock P
Shock sealin \
adjustm 9 A
oo17 g o
0016 Shock Spring 0016
Shock \ Shock
positioning pins 017 Theravada
0016 After the
Shock %%L%k shc_)ck of the
ball seat sealing cap CcVlinder
Bl
0017 ock Pistons
The rear
0016 suspension pivot
Shock absorber
spring seat
@ 0090 ]
Front-wheel drive shaft
0072
l(:)’102h g Locating Pins
0074 an hea 0079
screws 0008 0078 .
Ball screws M2 5 10 Fioor plate Axle cup tJnl\r/frsal
. 5 . ushings

(«((@ QQ)@Bé\C@

connecting

0080
Steering connecting 0127 Propeller shaft
piece

piece spud Then th.e
cup spring




0127

0109 0025
Pan Head Then thg After the

0015 Screw Cup spring drive shaft

Reduction n 0128 0079

gear 2"8  Jimi screws Universal

72 0084 M4 * 4 bushings
0079 ?’:33:1 the Locating | Reduction / @/
o2, Unversa 2L PAS  pron 788
shaft 0363
0086 Round head
- hi
=8 0072 Gimbal Cooh 0
Locating M2 * 16
%083 Cardan Pins
ardan 0093 shaft
shaft 0128 Bearing Cup @
Cu Jimi screws 8+12*35
M4 * 4
0048 0057
sponge Left tire 0046

0047
Under the 0045
hub cap Hub

Wheel hub cover

007
Left tire ' g]a %ghead
M(ﬁog 7 o
Pan head X M2 * 8
sorew
M2*8

0038
g1 04H 4 Right
Si?ewea after the car shell column
0102 . bracket
Pan Head Screw M2.5% 14
M2.5*10 Battery Holders
0038
After the car left
the post holder shell
0037
Right rear
suspension frame g;%4Head Screw
0037 M2.5* 14
Left rear 4 0102
suspension frame Pan Head Screw

M2.5 * 10 @




0007 0004

Wavefront Right arm 0063
0113 box Arm
Flat Head Front stiffener A
f/l(;r%\l\i 6 differential 0109
: assembl 0007
0096 Y gan head  After gearbox 1936
Screw the oew
lower half Thep cve
steps
M2.5*40
0103
0A0rr§14 Pan Head 12T driving
] Machine 0118 gear 0094
stiffener B gcrew M2.5 nut Flat Head Bearing
M2.5 * 12 Screw 7113
M2.5* 6
0004 @
Left arm
0099
Pan head
screws
0103 0075 M3* 14
Pan Head Commutator left
Screw alc g104
Pan head
tapping screws
0075 M2.5* 14 4500
Ball C

0097

Pan head

screws
0092 M3 * 10 0021 screw steps
Bearing Arm M3*12
5*9*3 )

Ieve

Pan head screw steps
M3*12

0006
E?c?,?t_wheel Left Block C

Pan head 0005 drive assembly @
screws Left steering Cup
M3 * 10

11




0362
Round head
with the machine 0024

0042
screw tooth After the After 0106
interface M2 *10 shaft the right Pan Head
sleeve 7 0077
0042 arm fixed ball A SC"eV‘i
Left rear M2.5 * 20

i 0086
o Gimbal
holder 0072
0077 Locating 128
ball A Jimi screws
0023
0127 After the arm
Then the
cup sprin
0106 P spring

0106
0023 /a/ Pan Head Screw
PanHead  Afterthe arm < M2.5* 20
Screw

M2.5 * 20 | Active Z, 0041
0106 gglﬂA | rearaxle - %%Tla\ 0067 Rear
Pan Head \h ini ‘\’ﬁ/ Stopper .a>flet Combiner
Screw g "\r\ — > _F | joints
. L\ / 0072 sleeve
M2.5 * 20 = /,/=//\ ¢ Locating
?:)154 ’D@ |1a192 le diff tPiFS
riving gear ear axle differentia
poo: | o 0109 ¥
oo eft rear axle Pan Head
Rear 0067 0072 Screw
axle Stopper Locating M2*8 0095
0044 joints sleeve Pins be*armg
Combiner 5*11*4

0101
0095 Pan Head
bearing Screw
ST11*4 M2.5*8

12




0109
Pan Head Screw
M2*8

0111

Pan Head
Screw
M2*12

0059
Body Right
guillotine

0059
Front
0053

Lamp bracket

Left wing

Body left
illoti 0109
guillotine Pan Head
Screw
M2*8

13




9’1::1914Head
Screw
M2.5* 14

0019

Steeringrod 0104
Pan Head
Screw

0001
Chassis
9{9@0’% after
0104 the bridge lever

Pan Head positioning piece

0101

M25*8 0022

POSI tion ing
/ Pan Head pieces left
0364 Screw Positioning rear axle rod
Before the bottom M25*20 9022 pieces left 0104
protection aluminum Rear
axle G2 _~ Pan Head
rod 97 e ¥ Screw

0115 M2.5* 14
Flat Head
Screw

M2.5 *10

0115

Flat Head
Screw
M2.5*10

14




Battery holder assembly

Dust cover

Flat Head Screw

0114
M2.5* 8
Pan Head Screw

M2.5* 10

0102

Pan Head Screw

0102
M2.5* 10

0105
Pan Head

Pan Head Screw

0108
M3
00

15




0325
Pan head cross OOEZ 0104
with the tooth ba

machine screw Pan Head ‘@
Screw 0017

interface M2.5*16 After the

0103 8 suspension
Pan Head components

Screw

0016
Front suspension
components

0325
0017 Pan head cross
After the with the tooth
suspension

machine screw

components interface M2.5 * 16

0104
0077 > Pan Head Screw
ball A M2.5* 14

0070
Right tire assembly

16




0062
Car shell folder

0031 x

Battery layering

0056
Circuit board

0069
Pan Head
0100

Pan Head

17




Pan Head
Screw

M2*12

Pan Head
Screw

M2*12

111

Pan Head

0111

0115
Flat head
screw

0111

Pan Head
Screw
M2*12

Climbing before crash

0052

Pan Head

Screw

M2*12
18

'/

0111

M2.5*10




